Cas izpisa: 15.02.2024 12:27

Prvenstvo Slovenije v dvorani za clane in ¢lanice

Novo mesto , 17.02. - 18.02.2024

Lista udelezencev

AKADEMSKO ATLETSKO DRUSTVO SLOVAN (AADS)

AZS ID St. st.
10150
7484
7037
11031
11124
4640
3857

AZS ID St. st.
6828

310

9040

2815

12899

144

8152

6816

Moski

Cirman Lan Martin

Kerin Nil

KusSar Stojakovi¢ Gasper
Kusar Stojakovi¢ Mihael
Mlac Jaka

Pajek Luka Aljaz

Pozgaj Anze Svit

AADS

Zenske

Beli¢ Sara Mia
Davidovi¢ Lea
Janezi¢ Ela
Rotar Loti
Rutar Vika
Sadek Veronika
Sajn Liza
Senica Lina
AADS

ATLETSKI KLUB KRAN]J (AKK)

AZS ID St. st.
4549
4694
17743
4553
6233
5594
15734

Zenske

Andol3ek Lana
Grobovsek Hana

Jerman Eva

Jordan Nadizar Katjusa
Megli¢ Ajda

Samelis Magdalini Justina
Sustersi¢ Lucija

ATLETSKI KLUB RADOVLJICA (AKR)

AZS ID St. st.
15839

AZS ID St. st.
5489
15891

Moski

Vilhar Klemen
Zenske
Maltari¢ Kaja
Omanovi¢ Neja

Letnik
2007
2003
2006
2008
2008
2005
2003

Letnik
2004
2006
2007
2004
1997
2003
2002
2000

Letnik
2005
2002
2007
2005
2006
2007
1999

Letnik
1998

Letnik
2005
2000

ATLETSKO DRUSTVO SLOVENSKA BISTRICA (ASB)

AZS ID St. st.
2826
5582

AZS ID St. st.
5585
17279
6183

Moski
Modrijanci¢ Klemen
Ritlop Zan

Zenske
Dobersek Ema
DvorSak Masa
Gojci¢ Tina

Letnik
2005
2006

Letnik
2006
2001
2005

Discipline

(1) 1500 m; (2) 3000 m, 4 x 400 m
(1) 1500 m; (2) 800 m, 4 x 400 m
(1) 400 m; (2) 200 m, 4 x 400 m
(2) 800 m, 4 x 400 m

(2) 4 x400 m

(1) 1500 m; (2) 800 m, 4 x 400 m
(1) 1500 m; (2) 800 m, 4 x 400 m
4 x400m

Discipline

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m, 60 m ovire, 4 x 400 m
(1) 400 m; (2) 200 m, 4 x 400 m
(2) 800 m

(1) 400 m; (2) 800 m

(2) 200 m, 4 x 400 m

(2) 800 m, 4 x 400 m

(2) 3000 m

(1) 400 m; (2) 4 x 400 m
4x400m

Discipline

(2) 60 m ovire

(1) 400 m; (2) 800 m
(2) Visina

(2) 60 m ovire

(1) 60 m, Daljina

(2) 60 m ovire, Visina
(1) 400 m; (2) 800 m

Discipline
(2) 3000 m
Discipline
(1) Daljina; (2) Troskok
(2) Troskok

Discipline
(1) Daljina
(1) Daljina
Discipline
(1) Daljina
(1) 60 m

(1) 60 m
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ATLETSKI KLUB BREZICE (BRE)
AZS ID St.st. Zenske Letnik Discipline
16436 Glojnari¢ Nika 2000 (2) 60 m ovire

ATLETSKI KLUB DOMZALE (DOM)

AZS ID St.st. Moski Letnik Discipline

10968 Kocar Mark 2006 (1) 1500 m

12140 Pacnik Nejc 1999 (2) 800 m

13892 Zidansek Anze 2007 (1) 1500 m

AZS ID St.st. Zenske Letnik Discipline

10631 Ambroz Neja 2006 (1) 400 m; (2) 800 m

SPORTNO DRUSTVO DOLENJSKE TOPLICE (DTO)

AZS ID St.st. Moski Letnik Discipline

8425 Zadravec Aljaz 2006 (2) Troskok

AZS ID St.st. Zenske Letnik Discipline

8845 Fink Masa 2004 (1) Daljina; (2) Troskok
5417 Markovi¢ Petja 2006 (2) Troskok

4065 Matotek Ursa 2002 (1) Daljina

8930 Sigko Iva 2004  (2) Troskok

ATLETSKI KLUB GORICA (GO)

AZS ID St.st.  Moski Letnik Discipline

4341 Bizjak Filip 2004 (1) Daljina; (2) Troskok
4340 Bozi¢ Ziga 2007 (1) 60 m; (2) 200 m

8732 Cizera Turk Maj 2004 (1) 60 m; (2) Troskok

5842 Ziliani Izak 2007 (1) 60 m, 400 m; (2) 200 m
AZS ID St.st. Zenske Letnik Discipline

7644 Benedetic Vita 2004 (1) Palica

5780 Zezlin Tina 2000 (1) 1500 m; (2) 3000 m

GORISKI SPORTNI KLUB (GOATL)
AZS ID St.st. Zenske Letnik Discipline
9139 Paravan Pija 2008 (1) Palica

KOROSKI ATLETSKI KLUB RAVNE NA KOROSKEM (KAK)

AZS ID St.st. Zenske Letnik Discipline
5282 Luznik Lia 2006 (1) 60 m

8850 Verneker Ana Vita 2008 (2) 3000 m
5286 Vuceti¢ lvana 2006 (1) Daljina

ATLETSKO DRUSTVO KLADIVAR CELJE (KLC)

AZSID St.st. Moski Letnik Discipline

4174 Benko Ziga 1998 (1) 60m

328 Kokalj Jan 1997 (2) 3000 m

13753 Krizan Mark 2007 (1) 400 m

9979 Medvesek Martin 1999 (1) Daljina; (2) Troskok
4432 Oparenovi¢ Blaz 2002 (1) 60 m

16515 Pepelnak Marko 2001 (2) 60 m ovire

8758 Sibli Fin 2008 (2) Palica
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ATLETSKO DRUSTVO KLADIVAR CELJE (KLC)

AZS ID St. st.
7277
16083

AZS ID St. st.
9128
5382
16885
12448
12463
15172
8076
4877
6302

ATLETSKI IN MARATON KLUB KOCEVJE (KOC)

AZS ID St. st.
9234
15373
14150

Moski
Velepec Urban
Vukovi¢ Jan

Zenske

Kidri¢ Ziva
Lenko Dasa
Lukan Klara
Planko Patricia
Radisek Nina
Ramsak Nina
Suhovrsnik Karin
Urankar Hana
Velepec Ela

Zenske
Glusac Teja
Gorenci¢ Lamia
Remic Katarina

ATLETSKI KLUB KRKA NOVO MESTO (KRKA)

AZS ID St. st.
8911

6501

113

9935

16052

4778

4679

4957

424

AZS ID St. st.
10587
5943
9869
7119
1641
7967
10339
4904
6267

Moski

Deli¢ Verstovsek Tilen
Djaip Bartolj Tjaz
Hace Jaka

Kebelj Jan

Kobe Primoz
Radakovi¢ Jan

Simec Lovro
Sustarsi¢ Matevz
Znidarsi¢ Jost
Zenske

Bojanec Erika

Jeri¢ Karla

Kavsek Nika
Klemenci¢ Anamarija
Korasa Nika
Kupljenik Luna
Mladkovi¢ Manca
Pecnik Ajda

Vehar Eva

ATLETSKO DRUSTVO KRONOS (KRO)

AZS ID St. st.
6908
2167
12456
4743
4389
16200
3301

Moski

Ciglenecki Brin

Kolar Bacnik Bor

Kralj Matej

Mihevc Grabnar Matic
Savnik Maj

Smole Jus

Skrinjar Aljaz

Letnik
2007
2000

Letnik
2006
2007
2000
2007
2007
1996
2004
2001
2005

Letnik
2004
2004
2006

Letnik
2004
2007
2003
2004
1981
2006
2005
2001
1999

Letnik
2006
2006
2006
2006
2003
2008
2002
2006
2003

Letnik
2006
2000
1995
2004
2003
1999
2007

Discipline

(2) Palica

(2) 800 m

Discipline

(2) Krogla

(2) Visina

(2) 3000 m

(1) 400 m; (2) 4 x 400 m
(1) 60 m

(2) Krogla

(1) 400 m; (2) 200 m, 4 x 400 m

(2) Krogla
(2) Visina

Discipline
(1) 60 m
(2) Krogla
(1) 60 m

Discipline

(1) Visina; (2) Krogla
(1) 1500 m; (2) 3000 m
(2) Krogla

(2) Krogla

(2) 3000 m

(1) 400 m; (2) 200 m
(2) 3000 m

(2) 200 m

(2) 3000 m
Discipline

(2) Krogla

(2) Krogla

(1) Palica

(2) Krogla

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m
(1) Daljina

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m
(2) Visina

(1) Palica

Discipline
(2) Palica
(1) 60 m
(1) 1500 m
(1) 400 m
(2) Krogla
(1) Visina
(1) 400 m
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AZS ID St. st.
1832
6788
9113
8734

ATLETSKO DRUSTVO MASS LJUBLJANA (MASS)

AZS ID St. st.
16522
16106
9904
16332
18
7066
847
2036
9099
10594
6139
6340
9988
3341
774
3638
16126
694
12356
15622

AZS ID St. st.
11066
5928
10408
5987
1427
6929
2115
3730
15816
6341
5064
7134

Zenske

Arh Kaja

Mali Nusa

Sulc Amelie Njok
Vrecar Katja

Moski

Bergant Samo
Breznjak Matjaz
Cvelbar Timotej
Cernigoj Tan
Demsar Filip Jakob
Gumilar Jernej
Janza Maj

Jersin Tomassini Sandro

Krasevec Matic
Mesec Kosir Lovro
Novsak Jakob
Praprotnik Jakob
Prusnik Vit
Renner Robert
Rizmal Matija
Rudolf Zan
Sedej Tine
Skodir Andrej
Zorc Lovro
Zupancic Blaz
MASS

Zenske

Bozic Tisa
Erzen Izabela
Filipi¢ Neja
Golmajer Nina
Haler Lea
Hribar Lina
Mihalinec Zidar Maja
Mljac Brina
Osolnik Ajda
Praprotnik Brina
Sluga Ana
VodusSek Sara

Letnik
1999
2001
2007
2006

Letnik
2003
2000
2003
2001
2000
2003
2003
2004
2007
1999
2007
2004
2002
1994
2001
1993
2000
2003
2008
1995

Letnik
2008
2003
1995
2006
2003
2005
1989
1993
2002
2007
2007
2007

ATLETSKO DRUSTVO NOVA AURORA KOPER (NAK)

AZS ID St. st.
8974

Moski
Lakoseljac Benjamin

Letnik
2007

SPORTNO DRUSTVO NANOS PODNANOS (NANOS)

AZS ID St. st.
8666

Moski
Mikuz Jure

Letnik
2006

Discipline

(1) 1500 m

(1) 1500 m; (2) 3000 m
(2) 800 m

(2) 200 m

Discipline

(1) 400 m; (2) 60 m ovire, 4 x 400 m

(1) 400 m; (2) 4 x 400 m

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m

(1) Daljina

(2) 60 m ovire

(1) 60 m

(1) 400 m; (2) 200 m, 4 x 400 m
(1) Visina

(1) Daljina

(1) 400 m; (2) 200 m, 4 x 400 m
(2) 4x 400 m

(2) 60 m ovire

(1) 60 m

(2) Palica

(1) 1500 m; (2) 3000 m

(2) 800 m

(1) 1500 m

(2) 200 m

(1) Visina

(2) Krogla

4x400m

Discipline

(1) 60 m

(1) 400 m; (2) 200 m
(2) Troskok

(1) Palica

(1) 1500 m

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m
(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m
(1) 1500 m; (2) 800 m, 4 x 400 m
(1) Palica

(2) 60 m ovire

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m
(1) 400 m

Discipline
(1) 400 m

Discipline
(1) 400 m; (2) 800 m
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TEKASKI KLUB SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA (NAV)

AZS ID St. st.
2259

Moski

Jakof¢i¢ Smrekar Simon

ATLETSKI KLUB OLIMPIJA (OL)

AZS ID St. st.
14299
1203

AZS ID St. st.
16485
3305

Moski

Sivec Jaka
Sparovec Matjaz
Zenske

Pirnat Kopa¢ Mia
Tomici¢ Prezelj Joni

ATLETSKI KLUB PIVKA (PIV)

AZS ID St. st.
8740

ATLETSKI KLUB POLJANE MARIBOR (PMB)

AZS ID St. st.
11776
1765
12443
9620
5071
6338
10447

AZS ID St. st.
7449
7363
6355
5320
2508

Moski
Dolgan Tjaz

Moski
Drebot Dmytro

Jagarinec Sebastijan

Koleznik Filip

Milosavljevi¢ Matija

Ogrinc Zan
Petak Oskar
Stajan Zan
PMB

Zenske

Frangez Maja
Kaucic Ajda
Ogrinc Lana
Turcin lva
Zbicajnik Karolina
PMB

ATLETSKI KLUB POMURJE (POM)

AZS ID St. st.
6484

AZS ID St. st.
8441

5617

1064

3

Moski

Trajbaric Tvit
Zenske

Horvat Lara
Janza Klara
Martinec Urska
Pavlinjek Natalija

ATLETSKI KLUB POSTOJNA (POS)

AZS ID St. st.
16060

ATLETSKO DRUSTVO POSOCJE TOLMIN (PSC)

AZS ID St. st.
11148

Moski
Grze Jaka

Moski
Bonasera Lian

Letnik
2002

Letnik
2000
1974

Letnik
2003
1993

Letnik
2004

Letnik
2006
1987
2007
2005
2006
2006
2005

Letnik
2005
2003
2008
2005
2005

Letnik
2007

Letnik
2007
2007
1993
1998

Letnik
1999

Letnik
2007

Discipline
(2) 800 m

Discipline
(2) Krogla

(1) Visina
Discipline
(1) 400 m

(2) 60 m ovire

Discipline
(2) 3000 m

Discipline

(1) 400 m; (2) 200 m

(2) 4x 400 m

(2) 200 m, 4 x 400 m

(2) 4x 400 m

(2) 800 m, 4 x 400 m

(2) 800 m, 4 x 400 m
(2)4x 400 m

4 x400 m

Discipline

(2) 200 m, 4 x 400 m

(1) 400 m; (2) 4 x 400 m
(2)4x400m

(1) 400 m; (2) 200 m, 4 x 400 m
(2)4x 400 m

4 x400m

Discipline

(1) 1500 m; (2) 800 m
Discipline

(1) 400 m

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m

(1) 1500 m; (2) 3000 m
(2) 200 m, 60 m ovire

Discipline
(2) 3000 m

Discipline
(1) Visina
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ATLETSKI KLUB PTUJ (PT)

AZS ID St. st.
7910
6162
5562

AZS ID St. st.
12385
11711
14591
7887
6166
4559
5026

Moski

Curin Prapotnik Anej
Petrovi¢ Andraz
Rajher Andraz

Zenske

Bedra¢ Maja
Beli¢ Masa
Domjan Veronika
Kramberger Zala
Pucko Taja

Sluga Zoja
Seruga Sara

ATLETSKI KLUB RADECE (RAD)

AZS ID St. st.
4152

AZS ID St. st.
6590

Moski
Seslar Tomaz

Zenske
MartinSek Lea

ATLETSKI KLUB RUDAR (RUD)

AZS ID St. st.
10669
11654
10639

AZS ID St. st.
6584
8471
10950

Moski
Klanc¢ar Maj
Kotar Maks
Rus Matija

Zenske

Bedra¢ Maksim Lara
Brinjevec Kaja
Logar Naja

ATLETSKI KLUB SEVNICA (SEV)

AZS ID St. st.
4285
2510

Moski
Pelko Tjas
Povsi¢ Miha

ATLETSKI KLUB SLOVEN) GRADEC (SLG)

AZS ID St. st.
9611
7235
9251
10086
2350
2491
7198

AZS ID St. st.
6855

1212

7401

856

12343

12503

14585

Moski

BlaZun Zan
Klemenci¢ Aleksej
Krajnc Lovro

Oiclj Filip

Prednik Aljaz
Prost Urban
Pusnik Jost
Zenske

Bricman Leja
Luznik Nusa

Mori Tjasa
Navodnik Izabella Hajdi
Paradiz Eva

Pavli¢ Manca
Pogorevc Maja

Letnik
2003
2007
2006

Letnik
1999
2007
1996
2007
2007
2006
2004

Letnik
2003

Letnik
2002

Letnik
2007
2007
2008

Letnik
2007
2007
2006

Letnik
2005
1991

Letnik
2007
2004
2007
2003
2004
2004
2004

Letnik
2004
2006
2004
2003
2007
2006
1996

Discipline
(1) 60 m
(1) 60 m
(2) Krogla
Discipline
(1) Daljina; (2) 60 m ovire
(2) 800 m
(2) Krogla
(2) 200 m
(2) Troskok
(1) Daljina
(1) 60 m

Discipline

(1) 400 m; (2) 200 m
Discipline

(2) 800 m

Discipline

(1) 1500 m

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m
(1) 1500 m
Discipline

(2) 800 m

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m
(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m

Discipline
(2) 3000 m
(2) 3000 m

Discipline

(2) 800 m

(1) 1500 m; (2) 800 m
(2) 800 m

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m
(1) Daljina

(1) 400 m

(1) Daljina
Discipline

(2) Krogla

(2) Krogla

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m
(2) 60 m ovire

(2) 800 m

(2) 3000 m

(1) 400 m; (2) 200 m
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AZS ID St.st. Zenske Letnik
7457 Raj Ema Pika 2008
5410 Topler Denisa 2003
15959 Verhovnik Lana 2001

ATLETSKO DRUSTVO STAJERSKA MARIBOR (STA)

AZSID St.st.  Moski Letnik
7915 Beber Jurij 2004
9035 Cernec Vid 2008
10013 Fleisinger Filip Martin 2007
2727 KladoSek Marin 2005
6743 Murko Patrik 2008
4512 Strasek Maksim 2006
9386 Winkler Martin 2005
STA
AZS ID St.st. Zenske Letnik
8857 Hafner Manca 2005
10742 Kotelevska Alisa 2008
9062 Kovacec Gaja 2008
7282 Podgornik Masa 2008

ATLETSKI KLUB TRIGLAV KRAN]J (TRK)

AZSID St.st.  Moski Letnik
1073 Bizjak Maj 2005
13339 Bokal Ster Lan 2005
7161 Ferlan Rok 1997
13900 Jerala Jakob 2006
7177 Krizaj Demian 2008
17532 Markelj Rok 2000
16768 Mars Domen 1997
12396 Peternel Milos 2007
6644 Pucihar Samo 2002
17275 Skalar Jan 2000
TRK
AZS ID St.st. Zenske Letnik
7949 Bikar Kern Pika 2006
17178 Dolenc Neza 2003
5686 Maradin Tjasa 2003

ATLETSKI KLUB VELENJE (VEL)

AZSID St.st.  Moski Letnik
14529 Enci Tadej 1994
14517 Subasi¢ Dino 1999
17529 Turinek Sebastjan 2004
AZS ID St.st. Zenske Letnik
16953 Jenko Nika 2002
9582 Meznar Masa 2008
1091 Miklavzin Ina 2006

16835 Zupin Agata 1998

Discipline

(1) 1500 m; (2) 800 m
(1) 60 m

(1) 60 m

Discipline

(1) 60 m; (2) 4 x 400 m

(1) 400 m; (2) 200 m, 4 x 400 m
(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m, 4 x 400 m
(1) Daljina; (2) Troskok

(1) 60 m

(1) 400 m; (2) 200 m, 4 x 400 m
(1) 400 m; (2) 800 m, 4 x 400 m
4 x400 m

Discipline

(1) 400 m

(1) 400 m; (2) 200 m

(1) 1500 m; (2) 800 m

(1) 400 m; (2) 200 m

Discipline

(2) Palica

(1) 400 m; (2) 800 m, 4 x 400 m
(1) 400 m; (2) 4 x 400 m

(2) 800 m

(1) Daljina

(1) 1500 m; (2) 800 m, 4 x 400 m
(1) 400 m

(2) 800 m, 4 x 400 m

(2) 800 m, 4 x 400 m

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m, 4 x 400 m
4 x400 m

Discipline

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m

(2) 60 m ovire

(1) 1500 m; (2) 800 m

Discipline

(1) 400 m

(1) Daljina

(2) 800 m
Discipline

(1) 60 m

(1) 400 m; (2) 800 m
(1) 400 m; (2) 800 m
(1) 400 m; (2) 200 m
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VIVA KLUB BREZICE (VIVA)
AZS ID St.st.  Moski

9597 Ficko Maj

16649 Rovan Jak

6868 Trseli¢ Matic

259 UrSi¢ Lan Timotej
6569 Zupanc Luka

AZS ID St.st. Zenske
10657 Sadek Katarina

Bosna in Hercegovina (BIH)

AZSID St.st.  Moski
Beganovi¢ Ermin
Grabovica Dejan
Rolji¢ Kristijan

Letnik
2004
2005
2007
2001
2004

Letnik
2007

Letnik
2006
2005
2006

Discipline
(2) Palica
(2) Palica
(2) Palica
(2) Palica
(2) Palica

Discipline
(1) Palica

Discipline
(1) 400 m
(1) 400 m
(2) 3000 m



